Title
Father

Deacon
Deacon

First Name

Michael

Doug
Mike

Kevin
Jimmy
Serge

Mark
Gabe

Butch
Miguel

Scott
Jeff

Greg
Michael
Frank
Jerry

Jimmy
Ed

Kevin

John
Bob

George
<<.m<:m
David
David

Tim

Last Name

Wrigley

Moorer
Branch

Sutton
Falkner
Brazzolotto

Richards
Freiburger

Musso
Rodriguez

McDuffie
Busby

Clark
Gagliano
LaRussa

Oddo

Shields
Wissel

Genelin

Kutsor
McCoy

Sloan
Sovocool
Stone

Toney

Vaughn

Men's Cursillo 112
March 13-16, 2008 in Cullman Alabama
"if God so loved us, we also must love one another."”

Assignment

Spirtual Director

Spirtual Director
Spirtual Director

Coordinator

e
Angel
Liturgist

Palanaca
Palanaca

Palanaca
Cantor

Set up
Set-up

Set up

Set up
Set up
Set up

Set-up

Set up

Table Leader/Lay Person
in the Church

Table Leader/Action
Table Leader

Table Leader

Table Leader/Leaders
Table Leader

Table Leader/Study

Table Leader/Piety

Parish

St. Vincents's Hospital,
Birmingham

Our Lady of Fatima,
Birmingham

Sacred Heart, Cullman -

Good Shepherd, Huntsville
Our Lady of the Lake, Pell
City

Our Lady of the Lake, Pell
City

St. John the Baptist-Madison
St. Mary, Huntsville

St. Francis Xavier,’
Birmingham

St. John the Baptist,

‘Madison

St. Francis Xavier,
Birmingham

Qur Lady of Sorrows
Prince of Peace -
Birmingham

Our Lady of the Lake, Pell
City

Sacred Heart, Cullman
St. Paul's, Birmingham
Qur Lady of Lourdes,
Birmingham

St. Joseph, Huntsville
Our Lady of the Valley, Fi.
Payne

St. John the Baptist,
Madison

Holy Spirit, Huntsville

St. John the Bapist, Madison
St. John the Baptist,
Madison

St. Mary, Huntsville

St. Paul's, Athens

St. Elizabeth Ann Seaton,
Gardendale

Email

jmwrigley@yahoo.com

dougmoorer@hotmail.com
branch_car@bellsouth.net

ksutton@hiwaay.net
jobservicesjimmy@yahoo.com
muENNw_ozo@SOmmsm.smﬁ

m.j.richards@att.net
gabe freiburger@gmail.com

bmusso1944@aol.com
Miguel.Rodriquez@PeoAvn.Army.Mil

scott.mcduffie@willis.com
buzzgem@bellsouth.net

-gcc0609@bellsouth.net

mgagliano@tractor&equipment.com
flarussa@bellsouth.net
homewoodgoods@bellsouth.net

shields2723@bellsouth.net
wissel@prodigy.net

keving@ipcfamily.com

jdkutsor@yahoo.com
bob.mccoy@stgp.com

@moam.m_om:@m.aao.mqav\.i_
wayne.sovocool@lmco.com
dandcstone@aol.com

dtoney@hiwaay.net

tim062495@yahoo.com

Phone

205-401-8997

205-925-3261
256 734-9145

256-881-1931
205-338-3325
205-338-6791

256-895-9117
417-860-8089

205 871-3198
256-464-5866

205-871-4093
2058796677

205-945-4946
205-814-1011
256-287-9997
205-879-0249

205 854-2031
256-532-5217

256-996-3331

256 835-9930

256-532-1991 X201

256-895-9293
256-722-8073
256-651-5599
256-233-1656

205-631-0812



Cursillo 112 "if God so loved the world, we also must love one another.” 1 John 4:11

Table:
St. John
Tim Vaughn
John Kutsor
Kyle Cornelison (205) 342-3152 pkcjr@bellsouth.net ) 381 Riverdale Dr i Tuscaloosa AL 35406
Matt Mandeville (256) 882-9618 mmandeville@visittoc.com 2515 Southhurst Dr Huntsville AL 35803
Charles Smoot (256) 533-6633 Box 242 Normal AL 35762
St. tuke ,
Ew<=m Sevocool
David Stone
Thomas Fromhold (256) 464-0627 tfnet@belisouth.net 143 Mill Creek Crossing Madison AL 35758
John Miscik Gwmv 880-8522 jenmarjohn@yahoo.com 9615 Waldrop Dr. Huntsville AL 35803
Robert Sloan (256) 760-0209 sloan0209@earthlink.net 170 Plantation Place Florence AL 35633
St. Mark
Kevin Genelin
Bob McCoy
Leo Finn (256) 734-0960 1626 Northwood Dr Cullman AL 35058
John Hudson (210) 388-2548 jbarrellhookem@satx.rr.com 8138 Oldfield #1 Huntsville AL 35802
Bill Pottratz (256) 464-0712 wkpottratz@knology.net 107 Steele Dr. Madison AL 35758
Jim Stilwell (256) mw?mmﬁ. manwellman@yahoo.com .., 9006 Berclair Rd Huntsville AL 35802
St. Matthew
wmsn Toney
George Sioan
Allen Belrose (205) 841-5685 abelrose@bellsouth.net 1733 Greenbriar Dr Fulton Dale AL 35068
Joe Flaherty, Sr {256) 845-0316 francesflaherty@bellsouth.net 5220 CoRd 51 Fort Payne AL 35968
Greg Jerman (256) 270-4645 gregory.jerman@comcast.net 2534 Clovis Rd Huntsville AL 35803
David Thornton (205) 868-6625 dthornton67@yahoo.com 121 Devon Dr Homewood AL 35209
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